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00. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2016/2017

2605
8333
6058
7423
2883
6479
3624
8044
501
6619
4457
7953
1739
1043
1093
1160
4766
2231
2454
4801
917
6421
1499
4981
2339
1308
556
9326
608
3973
9313
3279
4212
4508
2571
5463
622
1357
3992
6996
3991
9097
2747
3347
7486
5328
1335
6288
2346
4011
4527
3091

Schnittliste
Name

Hasieber Friedrich jun.
Gruber Martin
Schmidt Andreas
Winterer Christian
Felbermair Dominik
Straubinger Stefan
Wieser Dominik
Ohlinger Ernst
Ubermasser Jirgen
Steinmetz Martin
Mikschl Roland
Camini Livio

Stark Alexander
Bohn Erich
Bruckner Andreas
Habuda Peter
Gebetsroither Bernadette
Selinger Bernhard
Hable Krispin
Oberndorfer Josef
Benezeder Josef
Spitz Wolfgang
Grabmair Martin
Peki Mario

Dicker Martina
Dicker Erwin
Grunsteidl Markus
Palmetshofer David
Angerer Rudolf
Knauer Michael
Steinkleibl Iris
Kamptner Wolfgang
Barth Florian
Mittermayr Josef
Lorenz Roland

Rath Friedrich
Antesner Dominik
Niedermaier Roland
Lemberger Franz
Rulyov Igor
Lemberger Ferdinand
Stark Michael
Scheibmayr Alois
Greiner Clemens
Waurflinger Andreas
Prokosch Patrik
Fuchs Alfred
Klutsch Wilhelm
Lorenz Harald
Lenzenweger Brigitte
Schedelberger Martin
Hubner Gerhard
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60. Schuss nach
Mannschaft Geb. J.

SR Timelkam 1 1972
SK Voest 1 1984
SV Eberstalzell 1 1976
WSV Ranshofen 1 1965
SC Offenhausen 1 1994
SC Offenhausen O 1974
SG Freistadt 1 1986
SC Offenhausen 1 1967
SG Freistadt 1 1979
SG Freistadt 1 1974
LHA Linz O 1965
HSV Steyr O 1965
SV Uttendorf 2 2006
LHA Linz 1 1970
HSV Linz 1 1976
WSV Ranshofen O 1982
SG Puchheim 1 1991
SC Offenhausen 1 1990
SC Offenhausen 2 1980
Union Bachmanning 1970
SV Aistersheim 1 1957
HSV Linz O 1968
LHA Linz 3 1990
PSV Wels 1 1968
Askod Uberackern 1 1974
Askod Uberackern 1 1970
Asko Pregarten LP O 1980
Pabneukirchen LP 1 1995
Union SG Braunau 1 1954
PSV Wels 3 1962
LPSV 00. 1 1980
DSG Naarn 1 1970
SV Uttendorf 1 1993
SV Aistersheim 1 1973
SC Offenhausen 2 1994
HSV Linz 1 1952
SG Puchheim 1 1968
WSV Ranshofen O 1984
SV Aistersheim O 1953
LHA Linz 1 1983
SV Aistersheim 1 1956
SV Uttendorf 1 1978
SV Aistersheim 2 1980
WSV Ranshofen 1 1980
HSV Steyr 1 1972
LHA Linz 1 1969
SK Voest 1 1962
Union Schlierbach 1 1943
SC Offenhausen O 1990
SK Voest 2 1964
Union Bachmanning 1986
HSV Steyr 1 1961

Runde
Klasse

Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Jungschutze
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Frauen
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Senior 2
Senior 1
Frauen
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Manner
Senior 2
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 2
Manner
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Manner
Seniorin
Manner
Senior 1
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Ringe

6764
6764
6725
3362
5580
2789
6678
6662
6660
6645
6639
4403
1100
4946
6593
1648
6592
6032
4369
6548
6547
1091
544
6523
5429
5425
2170
7593
5421
5419
4876
6501
4868
6488
6488
6485
6483
540
540
6469
5927
4844
5918
4837
6983
4297
6443
6438
2682
6430
1069
7482

Schnitt

563,67
563,67
560,42
560,33
558,00
557,80
556,50
555,17
555,00
553,75
553,25
550,38
550,00
549,56
549,42
549,33
549,33
548,36
546,13
545,67
545,58
545,50
544,00
543,58
542,90
542,50
542,50
542,36
542,10
541,90
541,78
541,75
540,89
540,67
540,67
540,42
540,25
540,00
540,00
539,08
538,82
538,22
538,00
537,44
537,15
537,13
536,92
536,50
536,40
535,83
534,50
534,43



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
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200
6937
2828
9316

114
7098
1125
2770

112

979
8524

583

168
2160
4044

531
1380
7134

539
4908
8266
4403
8889
3054
9336
9113

936
4074
1289
2514
4847
6635

788
4073
3213

131
4816
5770
6051
3051
5169
3975
2881
2233
2286
5906
5769
8965
4161
1569
5990
5619
7131
6626

Schnittliste 60. Schuss nach

Plattner Leopold
Undeutsch Johann
Hochhauser Thomas
Maier Christian
Grasbock Herbert
Wallerstorfer Eduard
Bretbacher Paul
Schachner Christian
Schweighofer Vinzenz
Hillinger Monika
Baumgartner Sascha
Eichberger Stefan
Haslinger Klaus
Muller Mario
Kaineder Franz
Aichinger Bernhard
Dorninger Werner
Waltenberger Gunter
Aichmayr Wolfgang
Paireder Eduard
Niederlander Ralf
Mayrhofer Karl
Kalod Mario

Woss Horst
Fraundorfer Franz
Winterleitner Manuel
Berger Georg
Lindhuber Wolfgang
Trenda Werner

Spitz Marianne
Ortsik Andreas
Sterrer Peter

Baier Walter

Dorr Georg
Scheuringer Niklas
Baumgartner Margareta
Obert Stefan

Bauer Egon
Schmidinger Lisbeth
Kéferbdck Martin
Lorenz Florian
Knauer Gerda
Hofer-Schrems Erwin
Grinninger Anton
Grumptmann Manfred
Scherndl Christian
Sary Horst

Spitzbart Friedrich
Luftensteiner Christine
Eisenflhrer Valentin
Schirl Josef

Ricker Andreas
Waltenberger Erich
Stelzer Kurt
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Union Schlierbach 1 1951

LP Grein 1 1966
ASKO Ried LP 1 1963
Union Schlierbach 1 1966
LHA Linz 2 1969
ASKO Ried LP 1 1958
SG Puchheim 1 1966
SV Uttendorf 1 1981
HSV Linz 1 1942
PSV Wels 1 1960

SV Eberstalzell O 1990
FSG Scharding 1 1982

LPSV 00. 1 1973
SK Véest O 1987
ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1963
St. Georgen-G 1 1971
Priv. SG Enns 1 1970

Union Bachmanning 1975
Union Bachmanning 1967

DSG Naarn O 1950
LHA Linz 2 1971
St. Georgen-G 1 1954
PSV Linz 1 1986
PSV Wels 1 1973
DSG Naarn 2 1963

SV Eberstalzell 1 1982
Union SG Braunau 1 1951
WSV Ranshofen 1 1960

SG Freistadt 2 1968
HSV Linz O 0
PSV Wels O 1960

Union Bachmanning 1942
ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1956

PSV Wels 3 1982
SC Offenhausen 3 1998
LPSV 00. 0 1946
SV Ottsdorf 1 1951
SC Offenhausen 2 1960
SK Voest 2 1951

SV Aistersheim 2 1974
SC Offenhausen 3 1998

PSV Wels 3 1963
Union Bachmanning 1956
HSV Linz 2 1949
SG Freistadt 2 1956

SV Eberstalzell 1 1975
Pabneukirchen LP 1 1964
Union Schlierbach 2 1962

DSG Naarn 1 1963
Askd Uberackern 1 1960
SR Timelkam 1 1967
LP Grein 1 1975
Union Bachmanning 1963
SK Voest 1 1956

Runde 14

Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 2
Seniorin
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 2
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 1
Seniorin
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Manner
Junior

Seniorin
Senior 2
Senior 1
Seniorin
Manner
Junior

Seniorin
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Seniorin
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
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6411
6408
5338
6401
6932
5328
4795
4789
5320
6377
1594
5313
6370
2653
5306
6365
6894
6363
6362
530
7417
6356
6355
6350
6875
3170
5275
4218
7378
527
1580
6318
7366
5257
5254
3147
4719
5234
6280
4707
5229
5226
5224
5739
7304
6253
7295
5209
6771
5206
6246
6242
6240
5714

534,25
534,00
533,80
533,42
533,23
532,80
532,78
532,11
532,00
531,42
531,33
531,30
530,83
530,60
530,60
530,42
530,31
530,25
530,17
530,00
529,79
529,67
529,58
529,17
528,85
528,33
527,50
527,25
527,00
527,00
526,67
526,50
526,14
525,70
525,40
524,50
524,33
523,40
523,33
523,00
522,90
522,60
522,40
521,73
521,71
521,08
521,07
520,90
520,85
520,60
520,50
520,17
520,00
519,45



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
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1834
1813
3121
550
3038
6468
3059
4241
1843
1236
2294
3806
1281
6499
7886
677
763
943
5538
818
9259
8862
1266
3980
1087
1898
6693
4002
7136
2606
7983
1815
7970
1075
4726
2531
7049
4082
6473
661
6404
6242
8456
6194
9311
4164
2177
3080
3715
3264
7595
6663
4227
4069

Schnittliste 60.

Froschl Karin
Forsthuber Heinz
Prammer Bernhard
Mayrhofer Johann
Heltschl Andreas
Stadler Franz
Waniek Alexander
Maier Renate

Frank Ernst

Eszsl Wilhelm
Gruner Alois
Obermuller Kevin
Degen Werner
Staller Josef
Lamplmayr Markus
Atteneder Anton
Bachinger Johann
Markovic Dragan
Reischl Siegfried
Rossenegger Franz
Gadringer Christina
Zauner Gunther
Schersch Wilhelm
Wottawa-Felbauer Doris
Brandstatter Franz
Rajic Miskouic Mario
Strasser Peter

Penn Maria

Walter Johann
Hasieber Friedrich sen.
Tucho Mario

Moser Hermann
Kammerhofer Liselotte
Sperrer Gerhard
Nusime Hubert
Halmich Oswald
Wagner Franz
Kupetz Rudolf
Stadler Gertraud
GlinBner Josef
Holub Gerhard
Schitz Maximilian
Muhlberger Hermann
Schwarz Erwin
Miksche Otto
Luftensteiner Johann
Plochberger Thomas
Hutterer Klaus
Kronberger Kurt
Lebelhuber Hannes
Zobl Glnter

Stocker Robert
Maier August

Stark Christina
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HSV Linz 2

HSV Linz 2

SV Ottsdorf 1

Askod Pregarten LP 1
SV Aistersheim 2
FSG Scharding 1
SK Voest 2

Priv. SG Enns 1
Asko Pregarten LP 1
LHA Linz 2

PSV Linz O

PSV Wels O

LPSV 00. 1

Union SG Braunau 1
SG Freistadt 2

DSG Naarn 1

PSV Wels 2

ASK Nettingsdorf 1
PSV Linz 1

PSV Wels 2

ASKO Ried LP 1

SV Aistersheim O
SV Ottsdorf 1

HSV Steyr O

LP Grein 1

LPSV 00. 0

PSV Linz 1

SG Freistadt O

SV Ottsdorf O

SR Timelkam O
Asko Pregarten LP 1
Union Schlierbach 2
SR Timelkam 1
Union Schlierbach 2
DSG Naarn 2

HSV Steyr 1

WSV Ranshofen O
PSV Wels O

FSG Scharding 1
Pabneukirchen LP 1
Union Schlierbach O
St. Georgen-G 1

SC Offenhausen 3
ASK Nettingsdorf O
Priv. SG Enns 1
DSG Naarn 2

PSV Wels 2

ASK Nettingsdorf O
Union SG Braunau C
SV Eberstalzell O
DSG Naarn 3

SG Puchheim 2
Priv. SG Enns O

SV Uttendorf 2

Schuss nach

1960
1952
1961
1959
1976
1946
1969
1954
1953
1954
1943
1988
1955
1954
1972
1955
1956
1978
1963
1950
1978
1970
1990
1970
1958
1964
1947
1965
1965
1948
1977
1958
1953
1955
1946
1955
1955
1988
1956
1986
1953
1955
1961
1963
1945
1960
1976
1965
1953
1990
1968
1955
1950
1979

Runde 14

Seniorin
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 2
Senior 1
Seniorin
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Frauen

Senior 1
Manner
Seniorin
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Seniorin
Senior 1
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 1
Seniorin
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 2
Manner
Seniorin
Manner
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Frauen
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6228
6227
5188
6733
3624
5175
6209
5689
6193
7223
5671
2576
4635
5148
6173
6173
4612
4096
5116
4603
5113
2043
5103
510
6112
1017
5587
4566
1521
3040
7093
4555
3035
5048
5035
6539
1508
2510
5019
6508
4487
5969
4970
5450
5944
6910
4325
1440
3829
955
955
1424
3304
468

519,00
518,92
518,80
517,92
517,71
517,50
517,42
517,18
516,08
515,93
515,55
515,20
515,00
514,80
514,42
514,42
512,44
512,00
511,60
511,44
511,30
510,75
510,30
510,00
509,33
508,50
507,91
507,33
507,00
506,67
506,64
506,11
505,83
504,80
503,50
503,00
502,67
502,00
501,90
500,62
498,56
497,42
497,00
495,45
495,33
493,57
480,56
480,00
478,63
477,50
477,50
474,67
472,00
468,00



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
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5411
7658
1787
1346
1676
3189
2258
3082
1956
7424
3084
3356
3619
3117
1716
3256
5566
887
7383
6428
5306
829
7312

1473
6176
6773
6792
6159
3984
9260
6518
4271
2699
3316
3319
4380
5904
5596
3052
2748
6495
5594
7791
3395
3113
4687
4312
7152
5862
5800
9074
6279
5783

Schnittliste 60.

Raab Franz
Trausner Helmut

Fleischanderl Hermann

Haslinger Fritz
Schrattenecker Andrea
Kasinger Kevin
Greiner Andrea
Kasinger Diana
Schober Christian
Winterer Fritz
Novotny Mario
Neuburger Bernd
Kozam Sebastian
Irnesberger Robert
Feldbacher Dietmar
Kaltenbrunner Ernst
Hohl Herbert
Grassner Petra
Windhager Hermann
Spitzer Hermann
Priewasser Georg
Baubdck Franz
Wiesinger Robert
Kaser Felix
Fuchshuber Markus
Fuchshuber Stefan
Strablegg Christopher
Stoger Bernhard
Schreiner Josef
Doda Nik

Wagner Franz
Staudinger Harald
Reitbauer Mathias
Helmreich Johann
Raffelsberger Herbert
Kohlweg Gotthold
Danzer Martin
Scherleitner Josef
Praehauser Hannes
Humer Angelika
Beilner Thomas
Stadlmayr Walter
Becker Markus
Walter Jirgen
Kerbl August
Innreiter Kurt
Bades Roland
Leithinger Bernd
Watzinger Helmut
Lanser Klaus
Lanser Andreas
Pirklbauer Karin
Senzenberger Xaver
Sartori Kurt Franz
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Pabneukirchen LP O
SV Eberstalzell O
Priv. SG Enns O
LPSV 00.0

ASKO Ried LP O
WSV Ranshofen 2
WSV Ranshofen 2
WSV Ranshofen 2
WSV Ranshofen O
WSV Ranshofen O
WSV Ranshofen O
WSV Ranshofen O
WSV Ranshofen O
WSV Ranshofen O
WSV Ranshofen O
Vécklabruck O
Vécklabruck O
Union Schlierbach O
Union Neukirchen/E
Union Neukirchen/E
Union Neukirchen/E
Union Neukirchen/E
Union Bachmanning
Union Bachmanning
Union Bachmanning
Union Bachmanning
Union Bachmanning
Union Bachmanning
Union Bachmanning
SV Uttendorf 2

SV Uttendorf O

SV Uttendorf O

SV Uttendorf O

SV Uttendorf O

SV Theuerwang 1
SV Theuerwang 1
SV Theuerwang 1
SV Theuerwang O
SV Steinhaus 5

SV Steinhaus 5

SV Steinhaus 5

SV Steinhaus O

SV Steinhaus O

SV Ottsdorf O

SV Molin 3

SV Molin 3

SV Molin 3

SV Molln O

SV Gallneukirchen 2
SV Gallneukirchen 2
SV Gallneukirchen 2
SV Gallneukirchen O
SV Eberschwang 1
SV Eberschwang 1

Schuss nach

1957
1965
1939
1946
1961
2002
1980
1980
1980
1945
1980
1986
1983
1957
1968
1966
1975
1970
1971
1966
1955
1961
1952
1950
1984
1966
1991
1994
1959
1977
1962
1965
1991
1961
1974
1966
1968
1990
1972
1954
1967
1963
1964
1988
1961
1963
1990
1965
1953
1960
1974
1990
1949
1969

Runde 14

Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Seniorin
Jungschutze
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Senior 2
Manner
Manner
Manner
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Seniorin
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 2
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Seniorin
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 1
Manner
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Manner
Frauen
Senior 2
Senior 1
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467
459
445
432
356

[eleolelNeololNeolNeololNelNololNolNeololNolNeololNolNeololNolNeololNolNelNeolNolNelNolNoNeNeolNolNeol oo lNeNeolNolNeNe oo lNeololNeoNeolNolNo]

467,00
459,00
445,00
432,00
356,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00





